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cuadmissionhomesc@gmail.com.

N.B.: The Rank in the Draft Merit List is not the Final Rank. Mere fulfilment of eligibility criteria does not guarantee admission in a programme. Applicants must satisfy themselves about their eligibilities as prescribed before filling in the
Application Form. Overlooking of any information will not be claimed as right.




PROVISIONAL DRAFT MERIT LIST

CATEGORY : ST

Rank

Form No.

Name

Payment

DOB

Category

PWD

Class
X(%)

Class
XII(%)

Chemistry
Marks

Home
Management
Marks

Best
of
Four

Best of
Four +
Chemistry

Final
Score

Is
CGPA

Result

University

Pass
Year

PRF1

PRF2

230703189268

LABANI HEMBRAM

NOT RECEIVED

28-
02-
2003

ST

No

84.71

87.83

94

365

459

91.25

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2020

FNCU

HDEVCU

230704189597

SHREYA SARDAR

NOT RECEIVED

20-
07-
2005

ST

No

89.50

73.67

91

364

455

91

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2023

HDEVCU

FNCU

230713195747

ANINDITA BARUA

NOT RECEIVED

22-
03-
2005

ST

No

87.14

79.67

73

340

413

85

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2023

HDEVCU

FNCU

230702189041

ANKITA KISKU

NOT RECEIVED

07-
11-
2002

ST

No

91.20

81.83

79

337

416

84.25

No

Passed

CBSE

2021

FNCU

HDEVCU

230702189135

TISAMONDAL

NOT RECEIVED

24-
08-
2005

ST

No

72.00

76.33

68

327

395

81.75

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2023

FNCU

HDEVCU

230705191052

SHARMI BARUA

NOT RECEIVED

31-
01-
2006

ST

No

71.57

69.67

50

302

352

75.5

Yes

Passed

WBCHSE

2023

FNCU

HDEVCU

230707192716

SNEHA SINKU

NOT RECEIVED

25-
09-
2005

ST

No

71.50

68.80

53

301

354

75.25

No

Passed

CBSE

2023

FNCU

HDEVCU

230714195900

SAYANI NARJINARY

NOT RECEIVED

26-
04-
2005

ST

No

81.50

63.50

56

275

331

68.75

No

Passed

CBSE

2023

FNCU

HDEVCU

230712195041

ANJIMA MUCHAHARY

NOT RECEIVED

08-
12-
2005

ST

No

80.00

63.60

64

272

336

68

No

Passed

CBSE

2023

FNCU

HDEVCU

10

230706191653

SRISHTI KERKETTA

NOT RECEIVED

26-
10-
2004

ST

No

67.00

58.50

52

264

316

66

No

Passed

CBSE

2023

HDEVCU

FNCU

11

230703189325

EDEN LAMU DUKPA

NOT RECEIVED

23-
05-
2005

ST

No

86.80

59.50

51

238

289

59.5

No

Passed

ISCE

2023

FNCU

HDEVCU

12

230711194926

SUNITY TIRKEY

NOT RECEIVED

24-
10-
2004

ST

No

66.83

57.60

42

226

268

56.5

No

Passed

CISCE

2023

HDEVCU




