

## UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA

UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA , 87/1, COLLEGE STREET , KOLKATA , 700073

## **DRAFT MERIT LIST NOTICE**

This is a computer generated list based on the data provided by the candidates and without any scrutiny or verification. The list may change subject to verification of documents.

Passed/Appeared, Percentage of Marks obtained, Best of four Marks obtained, (Best of Four + Chemistry) Marks obtained, SC, ST, OBC-A, OBC-B, PWD, EWS status, Year of Passing, Order of Preference of Course(s).

If there is any mistake please report immediately in writing using Format-I (available in the Admission portal) with documents to the concerned Secretary Office (CU V.L. College Campus) within 19th July, 2023, 4:00 pm in the email cuadmissionhomesc@gmail.com.

N.B.: The Rank in the Draft Merit List is not the Final Rank. Mere fulfilment of eligibility criteria does not guarantee admission in a programme. Applicants must satisfy themselves about their eligibilities as prescribed before filling in the Application Form. Overlooking of any information will not be claimed as right.

PROVISIONAL DRAFT MERIT LIST					CATEGORY : ST														
Rank	Form No.	Name	Payment	DOB	Category	PWD	Class X(%)	Class XII(%)	Chemistry Marks	Home Management Marks	Best of Four	Best of Four + Chemistry	Final Score	Is CGPA	Result	University	Pass Year		PRF2
1	230703189268	LABANI HEMBRAM	NOT RECEIVED	28- 02- 2003	ST	No	84.71	87.83	94	0	365	459	91.25	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2020	FNCU	HDEVCU
2	230704189597	SHREYA SARDAR	NOT RECEIVED	20- 07- 2005	ST	No	89.50	73.67	91	0	364	455	91	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2023	HDEVCU	FNCU
3	230713195747	ANINDITA BARUA	NOT RECEIVED	22- 03- 2005	ST	No	87.14	79.67	73	0	340	413	85	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2023	HDEVCU	FNCU
4	230702189041	ANKITA KISKU	NOT RECEIVED	07- 11- 2002	ST	No	91.20	81.83	79	0	337	416	84.25	No	Passed	CBSE	2021	FNCU	HDEVCU
5	230702189135	TISA MONDAL	NOT RECEIVED	24- 08- 2005	ST	No	72.00	76.33	68	0	327	395	81.75	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2023	FNCU	HDEVCU
6	230705191052	SHARMI BARUA	NOT RECEIVED	31- 01- 2006	ST	No	71.57	69.67	50	0	302	352	75.5	Yes	Passed	WBCHSE	2023	FNCU	HDEVCU
7	230707192716	SNEHA SINKU	NOT RECEIVED	25- 09- 2005	ST	No	71.50	68.80	53	0	301	354	75.25	No	Passed	CBSE	2023	FNCU	HDEVCU
8	230714195900	SAYANI NARJINARY	NOT RECEIVED	26- 04- 2005	ST	No	81.50	63.50	56	0	275	331	68.75	No	Passed	CBSE	2023	FNCU	HDEVCU
9	230712195041	ANJIMA MUCHAHARY	NOT RECEIVED	08- 12- 2005	ST	No	80.00	63.60	64	0	272	336	68	No	Passed	CBSE	2023	FNCU	HDEVCU
10	230706191653	SRISHTI KERKETTA	NOT RECEIVED	26- 10- 2004	ST	No	67.00	58.50	52	0	264	316	66	No	Passed	CBSE	2023	HDEVCU	FNCU
11	230703189325	EDEN LAMU DUKPA	NOT RECEIVED	23- 05- 2005	ST	No	86.80	59.50	51	0	238	289	59.5	No	Passed	ISCE	2023	FNCU	HDEVCU
12	230711194926	SUNITY TIRKEY	NOT RECEIVED	24- 10- 2004	ST	No	66.83	57.60	42	0	226	268	56.5	No	Passed	CISCE	2023	HDEVCU	